Membership Association Dues Paid in FY 23-24

Pursuant to LB 304

Central Nebraska Economic Development District
International Institute Municipal Clerks

League of Nebraska Municipalities

League of Nebraska Municipalities — Utilities Section
Nebraska Mosquito & Vector Association

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association

Nebraska Rural Water Association

$734.40
$220.00
$1,112.00
$436.00
$20.00
$50.00

$250.00



