## Membership Association Dues Paid in FY 23-24

## Pursuant to LB 304

Central Nebraska Economic Development District	\$734.40
International Institute Municipal Clerks	\$220.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities	\$1,112.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities – Utilities Section	\$436.00
Nebraska Mosquito & Vector Association	\$20.00
Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association	\$50.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$250.00